Metropolitan Houston Chapter, CRA
2023 Quarterly Luncheon Schedule

Harris County Smokehouse
222 W. Grand Parkway S

Q1 — Tuesday, January 17

2 — Tuesday April 4
West Area Katy, TX 77494 Q y Ap
11:00AM — 1:00PM Q3 — Wednesday July 5
Cilantros Mexican Grill Q1 — Tuesday, January 31
North Area 314 Sawdust Road, Suite 118 Q2 — Tuesday April 18

Spring, TX 77380
11:00AM - 1:00PM

Q3 — Tuesday July 18

Southwest Area

Spring Creek Barbeque
4895 State Highway 6
Missouri City, TX 77459
11:00AM - 1:00PM

Q1 - Wednesday, February 15
Q2 — Tuesday May 2
Q3 — Tuesday August 1

Central Area

Blue Onyx Bistro
4720 Richmond Ave
Houston, TX 77027
11:00AM - 1:00PM

Q1 — Wednesday, March 1
Q2 — Wednesday May 17
Q3 — Wednesday August 16

All City Holiday Luncheon

4Q - TBA




